Usb Bellekler
Urin

Team C211 64 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl
(TC211364GL0O1)

\ Team C175 64GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC175364GB0O1)

64 USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYH USB BELLEK
LU301K064GG4

KIOKIA

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301WO64GG4

Marka

Team

Team

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

Fiyat

3,63 USD

3,79 USD

3,96 USD

4,13 USD



